
Grant  Name

Local Authority support tranche 1

Business Rates Relief

Hardship Fund for economically vulnerable households

BEIS Business Support Grants for Small Business,  Retail, Hospitality and Leisure

Rough Sleepers

Local Authority support tranche 2

Adult Social Care infection control fund round 1

Local Outbreak planning, for test and trace

Emergency Active Travel Funding

Reopening High Streets Safely Fund
Local Authority support tranche 3

Food and essential supplies

Local Authority Discretionary Grant Fund (LADGF)

New Burdens assessment

Additional school and college transport capacity funding

Compliance and enforecement activity

Contain Outbreak Management Fund

Local Governemnt tranche 4

ASC infection control fund round 2

The Local Authority general support has not be allocated to specific services but is held centrally.



General 

Grant 

support 

for COVID

Specific grant i.e. 

to support 

individual service 

or initiative

SCC to 

administer and 

allocate to third 

party Total

£M £M £M £M

7.40        

22.56                  

2.58                    

43.74                  

0.01                         

6.99        

2.03                    

1.57                         

0.25                         

0.23                         

2.49        

0.33                         

2.19                    

0.17                         

0.15                         

0.15                         

0.26                         

6.05        

2.19                    

22.93      3.12                         75.28                  101.34    

The Local Authority general support has not be allocated to specific services but is held centrally.


