## **Grant Name**

Local Authority support tranche 1

**Business Rates Relief** 

Hardship Fund for economically vulnerable households

BEIS Business Support Grants for Small Business, Retail, Hospitality and Leisure

**Rough Sleepers** 

Local Authority support tranche 2

Adult Social Care infection control fund round 1

Local Outbreak planning, for test and trace

**Emergency Active Travel Funding** 

Reopening High Streets Safely Fund

Local Authority support tranche 3

Food and essential supplies

Local Authority Discretionary Grant Fund (LADGF)

New Burdens assessment

Additional school and college transport capacity funding

Compliance and enforceement activity

Contain Outbreak Management Fund

Local Governemnt tranche 4

ASC infection control fundround 2

The Local Authority general support has not be allocated to specific services but is held central

or initiative	party	Total
£M	£M	£M
	43.74	
0.01		
	2.03	
0.25		
0.23		
0.33		
	2.19	
0.17		
0.15		
0.15		
0.26		
	2.19	
3.12	75.28	101.34
	to support individual service or initiative <b>£M</b> 0.01  1.57 0.25 0.23  0.33  0.17 0.15 0.15	to support administer and allocate to third party  £M £M  22.56 2.58 43.74 0.01  2.03 1.57 0.25 0.23  0.33 2.19  0.17 0.15 0.15 0.26

ally.